5§§ & . EXPLORY . .ON, INC.
A SUBSIDIARY OF AMAX INC.

GEOTHERMAL BRANCH

INTER-OFFICE MEMORANDUM

SUBJECT: McCoy 1981 Shallow AT Holes DATE:  March 2, 1981

TO: W. E. Merrill, H. D. Pi]kingtonv//

FOM:  J. E. Deymonaz

On February 23, 1981, Mark Avery and I flagged six shallow AT sites in
Lander County, Nevada. Niel Brecheisen, District Geologist from the
Battle Mtn. BLM office, completed an archeological inspection of the sites.

On February 24, 1981, Mark Avery and I flagged five shallow AT sites in
Churchill County, Nevada. Don Jacquet, District Geologist from the Carson
City BLM office, completed an archeological inspection of the sites.

Most of the sites were moved slightly from the drafted NOI base map
locations. A summary of the changes is attached.

J }7/5 /C; /2517”
. Deymeniaz

JED/c

attachments

7100 WEST 44TH AVENUE, WHEAT RIDGE, COLORADO 80033 » TELEPHONE (303) 420 -8100 - TELEX 45-556




864-81
864-82

864-88
864-89

864-90
864-91

864-92

864-93
864-94

864-95
864-96
864-97

NOI Locations

SWSW

SWNW

SWSE
SWSW

SENW

SESE

NENE

NWSE
NWNE

NENE
NENW
SWNW

Sec?9

Sec34

Sec?5
Sec31

Sec3?

Sec?9

Sec10

Sec35
Sec?26

Secl4
Sec11
Sec35

T22NR39E

T22NR39E

T22NR39E
T22NRAQE

T22NR40E

T22NR4A0E

T2 TNR4OE

T23NR40E
T22NR40E

T22NR40E
T22NR40OE
T22NR40OE

Flagged Location

Move approx. 200' south. On
north side of road.

Move approx. 600' southwest.
On west side of road.

Move to east side of road.

Move approx. 400' north. On
north side of road.

Move approx. 2,000' north-
west. NWNW Sec32 T22NR4QE*

Canx.

Move approx. 1,100 north. On
west side of road. SESE Sec 3
T2INRAQE*

Unchanged.

Move approx. 800' south-
southwest. On east side of
road. SWNE Sec26 T22NR4QE*
Unchanged.

Unchanged.

Move approx. 2,300' east.

On north side of trail.
NWSW Sec36 T22NR40E*




