

GEOTHERMAL BRANCH

INTER-OFFICE MEMORANDUM

SUBJECT: McCoy 1981 Shallow AT Holes

DATE: March 2, 1981

TO:

W. E. Merrill, H. D. Pilkington

FROM:

J. E. Deymonaz

On February 23, 1981, Mark Avery and I flagged six shallow ΔT sites in Lander County, Nevada. Niel Brecheisen, District Geologist from the Battle Mtn. BLM office, completed an archeological inspection of the sites.

On February 24, 1981, Mark Avery and I flagged five shallow $\triangle T$ sites in Churchill County, Nevada. Don Jacquet, District Geologist from the Carson City BLM office, completed an archeological inspection of the sites.

Most of the sites were moved slightly from the drafted NOI base map locations. A summary of the changes is attached.

J. E. Deymonaz

JED/c

attachments

	NOI Locations	Flagged Location
864-81	SWSW Sec29 T22NR39E	Move approx. 200' south. On north side of road.
864-82	SWNW Sec34 T22NR39E	Move approx. 600' southwest. On west side of road.
864-88	SWSE Sec25 T22NR39E	Move to east side of road.
864-89	SWSW Sec31 T22NR40E	Move approx. 400' north. On north side of road.
864-90	SENW Sec32 T22NR40E	Move approx. 2,000' north- west. NWNW Sec32 T22NR40E*
864-91	SESE Sec29 T22NR40E	Canx.
864-92	NENE Sec10_T21NR40E	Move approx. 1,100 north. On west side of road. SESE Sec 3 T21NR40E*
864-93	NWSE Sec35 T23NR40E	Unchanged.
864-94	NWNE Sec26 T22NR40E	Move approx. 800' south- southwest. On east side of road. SWNE Sec26 T22NR40E*
864-95	NENE Sec14 T22NR40E	Unchanged.
864-96	NENW Secll T22NR40E	Unchanged.
864-97	SWNW Sec35 T22NR40E	Move approx. 2,300' east. On north side of trail. NWSW Sec36 T22NR40E*